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www.tool partspro.com

Part Number

450130-00SV
449458-71SV

450374-12
448083-01
448084-01
88324-01

330072-98
330003-04
330003-09
448079-00
016643-00
429598-00
330019-30
449481-00
700964-00
52819-00

330004-02
450494-00
449489-02
449486-02
135937-00
449493-00
450485-00
449483-00
447786-00
330019-18
445217-02

Toll Free: 800 735 8665

Fax: 760 747 2626

PartsList for DW120K Type 1l

Description

ARMATURE & FAN
FIELD

BRUSH & SPRING
HOLDER,BRUSH
CAP,BRUSH
SWITCH, TRIGGER
CORD/8FT/18-28J
BEARING,BALL
BEARING,BALL
PLATE,BEARING
SCREW

CHUCK & KEY
SCREW

CASE, GEAR
BEARING,BALL
SCREW
BEARING,NEEDLE
SPINDLE
GEAR&SPINDLE
SPINDLE & GEAR
BEARING,ROLLER
BEARING, NEEDLE
GASKET
COVER,GEAR CASE
BAFFLE,FAN
SCREW,PLASTITE
SLEEVE
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Qty Required
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32
33
35
36
37
38
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
46
47
48
49
50
51
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

www.toolpartspro.com

Part Number

447799-07
450498-08
330019-13
15559-00

86634-00

330013-03
N063572

157326-00
53524-02

135110-00
680131-01
136086-00
086319-20
625712-00
330005-01
158491-00
146459-00
450492-00
449487-00
400147-00
007027-00
086319-20
450497-00
450502-00
046934-00
330003-16
037462-00

Toll Free: 800 735 8665

Fax: 760 747 2626

PartsList for DW120K Type 1l

Description

CASE,FIELD
HANDLE ASSY.
SCREW,M4X19
SCREW
CLAMP,CORD,CURV
SCREW

HOUSING & SIDE HNDL

PIN,SPIRAL
CLAMP
TERMINAL
RECEPTACLE
TERMINAL

SIDE HANDLE
SIDE HANDLE
PROTECTOR,CORD
LEAD

TERMINAL

GEAR

GEAR

GEAR

KEY

SIDE HANDLE
ADAPTOR
SPACER

RING
BEARING,BALL
NEEDLE BEARING
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61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
70
71
72
72
72
73
75
800
861
861
861

www.toolpartspro.com

Part Number

133294-01
133295-01
627212-00
64787-00

625712-00
98001-06

651678-00
448172-00

N054799SV

065288-02
131296-16
625712-00
330034-03
444402-00
651681-00
429698-00
637475-00
380865-02
381189-00

Toll Free: 800 735 8665

Fax: 760 747 2626

PartsList for DW120K Type 1l

Description

GEAR

PINION

ID LABEL
TERMINAL

SIDE HANDLE
SCREW
NAMEPLATE
TERMINAL

HEAD ASSY
HOLDER

CHUCK KEY

SIDE HANDLE
CHUCK KEY
WRENCH
WARNING LABEL
GREASE:4 LB CAN
LATCH ASSEMBLY
KIT,HANDLE
BOX,KIT
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